EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania
HARRISBURG, PA
SESSION OF 2024

Monday, July 1, 2024

Date
Referred

Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

6-24-24

6-10-24

4-29-24

6-11-24

6-10-24

6-24-24

6-24-24

6-10-24

6-03-24

6-24-24

6-03-24

6-24-24

6-24-24

17

11

11

34

32

27

15

36

15

31

21

15

15

31

ACCOUNTANCY, STATE BOARD:
Addie Abelson, Esq., Camp Hill
(vice, Mary Fager Jensik, term expired)

ANIMAL HEALTH AND DIAGNOSTIC COMMISSION:
Jennifer Kauf, Woodbury
(vice, Brian Reed, term expired)

BARBER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD:
Justin Bechtel, Sunbury
(vice, Ronald Gray, Jr., term expired)
Elise Claire Schell, Harrisburg
(vice, Burr Edsall, resigned)

CONSERVATION COMMISSION, STATE:
James Hershey, Elizabethtown
(vice, Ronald Kopp, term expired)

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FINANCING AUTHORITY, PENNSYLVANIA:
Amanda Warren, Harrisburg
(vice, Elizabeth Preate Havey, resigned)

EDUCATION, STATE BOARD:
Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg
(vice, Nicole Carnicella, removed)

FARM PRODUCTS SHOW COMMISSION, STATE:
Christa Barfield, Philadelphia
(vice, Robert Mazza, term expired)

GAME COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:
Kristen Koppenhafer, Warren

HEALTH, SECRETARY:
Debra L. Bogen, M.D., Harrisburg
(vice, Rachel Levine, resigned)

HIGHER EDUCATION ASSISTANCE AGENCY, PENNSYLVANIA:
Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg
(vice, Ava Willis, resigned)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALLEGHENY COUNTY:
Derek Riker, Esq., Philadelphia
(vice, Hon. Anthony Mariani, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ERIE COUNTY:
Victoria S. Madden, Esq., Lemoyne
(vice, Hon. Elizabeth Kelly, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

1

X



Date
Referred

Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

6-24-24

6-24-24

6-24-24

6-11-24

6-03-24

6-24-24

11

15

31

15

31

15

15

PHYSICAL THERAPY, STATE BOARD:
Amanda Warren, Harrisburg
(vice, Cynthia Potter, term expired)

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:
Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg
(vice, Ralph Yanora, term expired)

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY:
Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg
(vice, Andrew Alosi, resigned)

SOCIAL WORKERS, MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPISTS AND
PROFESSIONAL COUNSELORS, STATE BOARD:

Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg

(vice, Cindy Moyer, resigned)

TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION, STATE:
Amanda Warren, Harrisburg
(vice, Frank Paczewski, resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, LUZERNE COUNTY:

Moriah Hathaway, Harrisburg
(vice, Hon. James Haggerty, deceased)

X



