EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania

HARRISBURG, PA SESSION OF 2024

Monday, July 1, 2024

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
6-24-24	5	34	ACCOUNTANCY, STATE BOARD: Addie Abelson, Esq., Camp Hill (vice, Mary Fager Jensik, term expired)		Х
6-10-24	8	32	ANIMAL HEALTH AND DIAGNOSTIC COMMISSION: Jennifer Kauf, Woodbury (vice, Brian Reed, term expired)		х
4-29-24	17	27	BARBER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD: Justin Bechtel, Sunbury		Х
6-11-24	7	15	(vice, Ronald Gray, Jr., term expired) Elise Claire Schell, Harrisburg (vice, Burr Edsall, resigned)		Х
6-10-24	8	36	CONSERVATION COMMISSION, STATE: James Hershey, Elizabethtown (vice, Ronald Kopp, term expired)		х
6-24-24	5	15	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FINANCING AUTHORITY, PENNSYLVANIA: Amanda Warren, Harrisburg (vice, Elizabeth Preate Havey, resigned)		Х
6-24-24	5	31	EDUCATION, STATE BOARD: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Nicole Carnicella, removed)		Х
6-10-24	8	4	FARM PRODUCTS SHOW COMMISSION, STATE: Christa Barfield, Philadelphia (vice, Robert Mazza, term expired)		Х
6-03-24	11	21	GAME COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA: Kristen Koppenhafer, Warren	X	
6-24-24	5	15	HEALTH, SECRETARY: Debra L. Bogen, M.D., Harrisburg (vice, Rachel Levine, resigned)		Х
6-03-24	11	15	HIGHER EDUCATION ASSISTANCE AGENCY, PENNSYLVANIA: Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg (vice, Ava Willis, resigned)		х
6-24-24	5	3	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALLEGHENY COUNTY: Derek Riker, Esq., Philadelphia (vice, Hon. Anthony Mariani, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		Х
6-24-24	5	31	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ERIE COUNTY: Victoria S. Madden, Esq., Lemoyne (vice, Hon. Elizabeth Kelly, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		Х

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
6-24-24	5	15	PHYSICAL THERAPY, STATE BOARD: Amanda Warren, Harrisburg (vice, Cynthia Potter, term expired)		Х
6-24-24	5	31	PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Ralph Yanora, term expired)		Х
6-24-24	5	15	SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY: Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg (vice, Andrew Alosi, resigned)		Х
6-11-24	7	31	SOCIAL WORKERS, MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPISTS AND PROFESSIONAL COUNSELORS, STATE BOARD: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Cindy Moyer, resigned)		x
6-03-24	11	15	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION, STATE: Amanda Warren, Harrisburg (vice, Frank Paczewski, resigned)		х
			MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES		
6-24-24	5	15	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, LUZERNE COUNTY: Moriah Hathaway, Harrisburg (vice, Hon. James Haggerty, deceased)		x